Religious Ed Calendar 2018-2019

September 2018

9-9

Sun RE Class 9-10:30 am Family Day

9-12  Wed RE Class begins 6:30 — 8 pm
Family Day
9-16  Sun RE Class, Catechetical Sunday
9-17  Parent Mtg. 1% Rec.
6-8:30 Social Hall
9-19  Wed RE Class
Parent Mtg 1% Reconciliation 6-8:30p
9-23  Sunday RE Class
9-26  Wed RE Class
9-30 No Sunday Class—go to Fall Fest!
October 2018
10-3 Wed RE
10-7  Sunday RE Class
10-10 Wed RE Class
10-12  STJ School Auction
10-14 Sunday RE Class
10-17 Wed RE Class
10-21 Sunday RE Class
10-24 NO WED Class: Haunt Fest
10-28 Sunday RE Class
10-31 NO WED CLASS Halloween

November 2018

11-1

11-4

11-7

11-11
11-14
11-18
11-21
11-25
11-26
11-27
11-28

Feast of All Saints, Mass @7 PM
Sunday RE Class; End Daylight Saving
Wed RE Class

Sunday RE Class

Wed RE Class

Sunday RE Class

NO WED RE CLASS; Thanksgiving
NO SUN RE CLASS; Thanksgiving
First Penance Service 7 pm Church
First Penance Service 7 pm Church
Wed RE Class

December 2018

12-2
12-4
12-5
12-8
12-9
12-12
12-16
12-19
12-23
12-26
12-30

Sunday RE Class

Parish Reconciliation Service 7pm
Wed RE Class

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
Sunday RE Class; Glory Be Tea
Our Lady of Guadalupe Celebration
Sunday RE Class; Christmas Play
Wed RE Class; Family Day
Sunday RE Class; Family Day

NO WED CLASS; Christmas

NO SUNDAY CLASS; Christmas

January 2019

No WED CLASS

NO SUNDAY CLASS

Wed RE Class

Sunday RE Class

Wed RE Class

Sunday RE Class; 1% Communion parent mtg 1-3pm
Wed RE Class; 1%t Communion parent meeting 6-8:30
NO SUNDAY CLASS, Catechists’ Retreat

Wed RE Class

February 2019

2-3 Sunday RE Class (Superbowl of Caring weekend)
2-6 Wed RE Class

2-10  Sunday RE Class

2-13  Wed RE Class

2-17 NO SUNDAY CLASS

2-20  Wed RE Class

2-24  Sunday RE Class

2-27  Wed RE Class

March 2019

3-2 Bread Baking Retreat (1% Communicants)

3-3 Sunday RE Class

3-6 Wed RE Class --Ash Wednesday Mass @7pm

3-10  Sunday RE Class—Daylight Savings begins

3-13  No WED RE; 1%t Soup Supper 2" / 5" /7" grades
3-17 No Sunday RE; Spring Break

3-20 NO WED RE Class; Spring Break

3-24 NO Sunday RE Class; Spring Break

3-27  NO Wed RE, 2" Soup Supper 3"/4" /6" grades
3-31  Sunday RE Class

April 2019

4-1 Confirmation

4-3  Wed RE Class 3" Soup Supper PK/K/1%/8" gr
4-7 Sunday RE Class

4-10 Wed RE Class

4-14  Palm Sunday RE Class

4-17 NO Wed RE — Holy Week

4-21  Easter Sunday, NO SUNDAY CLASS

4-24  Last Wednesday Class; Family Day

4-28  Last Sunday Class; Family Day; First Communions
May 2019

5-5 First Communions

5-12  First Communions

5-19  First Communions



