Religious Ed Calendar 2018-2019

September 2018		January 2019	
9-9	Sun RE Class 9-10:30 am Family Day	1-2	No WED CLASS
9-12	Wed RE Class begins 6:30 – 8 pm	1-6	NO SUNDAY CLASS
	Family Day	1-9	Wed RE Class
9-16	Sun RE Class, Catechetical Sunday	1-13	Sunday RE Class
9-17	Parent Mtg. 1 st Rec.	1-16	Wed RE Class
	6-8:30 Social Hall	1-20	Sunday RE Class; 1 st Communion parent mtg 1-3pm
9-19	Wed RE Class	1-23	Wed RE Class; 1st Communion parent meeting 6-8:30
	Parent Mtg 1 st Reconciliation 6-8:30p	1-27	NO SUNDAY CLASS, Catechists' Retreat
9-23	Sunday RE Class	1-30	Wed RE Class
9-26	Wed RE Class		
9-30	No Sunday Class—go to Fall Fest!	Febru	ary 2019
Octob	er 2018	2-3	Sunday RE Class (Superbowl of Caring weekend)
		2-6	Wed RE Class
10-3	Wed RE	2-10	Sunday RE Class
10-7	Sunday RE Class	2-13	Wed RE Class
10-10	Wed RE Class	2-17	NO SUNDAY CLASS
10-12	STJ School Auction	2-20	Wed RE Class
10-14	Sunday RE Class	2-24	Sunday RE Class
10-17	Wed RE Class	2-27	Wed RE Class
10-21			
10-24		March	n 2019
10-28	•		
10-31	NO WED CLASS Halloween	3-2	Bread Baking Retreat (1 st Communicants)
		3-3	Sunday RE Class
Noven	nber 2018	3-6	Wed RE ClassAsh Wednesday Mass @7pm
		3-10	Sunday RE Class—Daylight Savings begins
11-1	Feast of All Saints, Mass @7 PM	3-13	No WED RE; 1 st Soup Supper 2 nd / 5 th /7 th grades
11-4	Sunday RE Class; End Daylight Saving	3-17	No Sunday RE; Spring Break
11-7	Wed RE Class	3-20	NO WED RE Class; Spring Break
11-11	Sunday RE Class	3-24	NO Sunday RE Class; Spring Break
11-14		3-27 3-31	NO Wed RE, 2nd Soup Supper 3rd/4th /6th grades Sunday RE Class
11-18 11-21	•	2-21	Sulludy RE Class
11-21	NO WED RE CLASS; Thanksgiving NO SUN RE CLASS; Thanksgiving	April 2	2010
11-25	First Penance Service 7 pm Church	April 2	2019
11-27	First Penance Service 7 pm Church	4-1	Confirmation
11-28	Wed RE Class	4-3	Wed RE Class 3 rd Soup Supper PK/K/1 st /8 th gr
11 20	THE CLOSE	4-7	Sunday RE Class
Decen	nber 2018	4-10	Wed RE Class
		4-14	Palm Sunday RE Class
12-2	Sunday RE Class	4-17	NO Wed RE – Holy Week
12-4	Parish Reconciliation Service 7pm	4-21	Easter Sunday, NO SUNDAY CLASS
12-5	Wed RE Class	4-24	Last Wednesday Class; Family Day
12-8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception	4-28	Last Sunday Class; Family Day; First Communions
12-9	Sunday RE Class; Glory Be Tea		
12-12	Our Lady of Guadalupe Celebration		
12-16	Sunday RE Class; Christmas Play	May 2	2019
12-19	Wed RE Class; Family Day		
12-23	Sunday RE Class; Family Day	5-5	First Communions
12-26	NO WED CLASS; Christmas	5-12	First Communions
12-30	NO SUNDAY CLASS; Christmas	5-19	First Communions